m Enduro One Eifa
Eifa/07.10.2023-08.10.2023

N
Scharrer, Markus 000: 20:52.34
[J0: KL Bikes Hersbruck
00: 115
E1l 00000: 168 (of 481)
000000: 17:15.14

aoo: 00000: 39(of 69)
E1 Sport 000o0000: 17:58.42
goao gooo aoo
0o a0 00 00 0o 00 0o 00 0o 0o 00

ad s = ooo 0o ad s = ooo 0o
Prolog 3:04.28 26 0:19.56 120  0:28.18 3:04.28 26 0:19.56 120  0:28.18
Stage 1 2:06.58 28 0:15.80 132  0:17.68 5:10.86 28 0:35.36 123 0:45.86
Stage 2 2:26.49 26 0:1457 121  0:22.89 7:37.35 25 0:49.93 117  1:08.75
Stage 3 1:00.82 36 0:07.70 176  0:09.89 8:38.17 27 0:55.69 123  1:17.77
Stage 4 1:37.34 20 0:08.18 96 0:13.54 10:15.51 25 1:02.36 113  1:27.18
Stage 5 3:14.30 29 0:26.22 135  0:31.53 13:29.81 25 1:28.58 115  1:58.56
Stage 6 4:11.82 55 1:04.38 324 1:11.16 17:41.63 40 2:32.96 173 3:09.72
Stage 7 3:10.71 31 0:20.96 133  0:30.16 20:52.34 39 2:53.92 168  3:37.20
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